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Q1 Pilotos B Invitados 10/06/2023 14:15
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:25:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(8) Rafael Suzuki / Matias Signorelli
1 14:30:31.403 1:59.717 50.841 36.627 32.249 149,7
2 14:32:16.247 1:44.844 40.812 32.022 32.010 241,6
3 14:34:01.023 1:44.776 40.770 32.276 31.730 235,2
4 14:35:46.061 1:45.038 40.925 32.376 31.737 235,8
5 14:37:39.279 1:53.218 42.045 38.963 32.210 233,2
6 14:39:24.667 1:45.388 41.255 32.170 31.963 238,9
p7 14:41:32.396 2:07.729 43.007 36.591 235,2
(28) Galid Osman / Felipe Lapenna
1 14:30:23.221 1:52.341 44.601 36.383 31.357 197,3
2 14:32:06.027 1:42.806 40.215 31.650 30.941 238,4
3 14:33:48.862 1:42.835 40.100 31.674 31.061 238,4
p4 14:35:41.905 1:53.043 41.438 32.832 228,7
5 14:39:02.802 3:20.897 35.788 32.098
6 14:40:46.347 1:43.545 40.371 32.171 31.003 238,4
7 14:42:29.359 1:43.012 40.244 31.839 30.929 237,3
(77) Raphael Reis / Jorge Barrio
1 14:30:30.871 1:59.371 48.952 37.916 32.503 154,9
2 14:32:14.156 1:43.285 40.525 31.593 31.167 238,4
3 14:33:57.583 1:43.427 40.261 31.666 31.500 238,9
p4 14:35:49.792 1:52.209 41.209 32.163 229,2
5 14:39:04.567 3:14.775 35.567 33.466
6 14:40:47.722 1:43.155 40.323 31.669 31.163 237,9
7 14:42:30.973 1:43.251 40.430 31.599 31.222 239,5
(23) Ignacio Montenegro / Lucas Russel
1 14:30:20.509 1:48.555 43.362 33.481 31.712 227,2
2 14:32:03.847 1:43.338 40.371 31.584 31.383 235,2
p3 14:33:57.527 1:53.680 40.379 31.742 235,8
4 14:37:14.001 3:16.474 33.892 31.872
5 14:38:59.866 1:45.865 40.294 33.613 31.958 235,8
6 14:40:42.356 1:42.490 40.094 31.355 31.041 236,8
p7 14:42:40.754 1:58.398 40.016 31.638 238,4
(72) Lucas Salles / Marcos Regadas
1 14:30:24.440 1:44.383 40.837 32.227 31.319 235,8
2 14:32:08.121 1:43.681 40.409 31.827 31.445 237,3
p3 14:34:02.724 1:54.603 40.259 32.073 236,8
4 14:37:28.385 3:25.661 34.355 31.796
5 14:39:12.219 1:43.834 40.911 31.613 31.310 233,7
6 14:40:55.590 1:43.371 40.301 31.684 31.386 235,2
Orbits
ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
! Diretor de Prova, /1AUd2C2TeCh

Printed: 1800%/2023 738713
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Q1 Pilotos B Invitados 10/06/2023 14:15
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:25:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p7 14:43:04.799 2:09.209 40.914 35.264 236,3
(60) Juan Casella / Gaetano Di Mauro
1 14:30:42.559 1:47.288 42.151 33.921 31.216 236,8
2 14:32:26.049 1:43.490 40.186 31.916 31.388 237,9
p3 14:34:16.668 1:50.619 40.136 31.965 237,9
4 14:37:43.778 3:27.110 33.466 31.292
5 14:39:26.320 1:42.542 40.027 31.498 31.017 237,9
6 14:41:08.829 1:42.509 39.848 31.600 31.061 239,5
(33) Manuel Sapag / Marcelo Ciarrocchi
1 14:30:26.066 1:48.022 41.898 34.345 31.779 236,3
2 14:32:10.403 1:44.337 40.673 32.237 31.427 239,5
p3 14:34:07.684 1:57.281 40.865 32.148 238,9
4 14:37:45.022 3:37.338 33.052 31.784
5 14:39:29.003 1:43.981 40.759 31.914 31.308 237,3
6 14:41:13.023 1:44.020 40.472 32.075 31.473 239,5
(7) Juan Bessone / Facundo Marques
1 14:30:34.878 1:44.734 41.388 31.917 31.429 233,2
p2 14:32:32.260 1:57.382 43.312 33.311 236,3
3 14:35:51.495 3:19.235 34.162 33.599
4 14:37:35.588 1:44.093 40.832 31.692 31.569 232,2
5 14:39:34.492 1:58.904 48.216 38.288 32.400 234,2
6 14:41:18.261 1:43.769 40.618 31.666 31.485 235,8
(37) Guilherme Reischl / Guilherme Salas
pl 14:30:22.893 1:51.915 40.737 31.902 216,6
2 14:34:19.828 3:56.935 32.342 31.282
3 14:36:01.873 1:42.045 40.009 31.298 30.738 239,5
4 14:37:55.332 1:53.459 41.544 38.244 33.671 239,5
5 14:39:37.753 1:42.421 40.095 31.326 31.000 240,0
p6 14:41:35.636 1:57.883 42.473 33.101 241,1
(24) Frederick Balbi / Nelson Marcondes
1 14:32:36.148 3:55.960 36.960 32.698
2 14:34:24.436 1:48.288 42.614 33.585 32.089 236,3
3 14:36:10.500 1:46.064 41.595 32.551 31.918 235,8
4 14:38:07.475 1:56.975 45.039 37.245 34.691 235,2
5 14:39:53.463 1:45.988 41.254 32.687 32.047 237,3
6 14:41:38.740 1:45.277 41.215 32.380 31.682 237,3
(15) Enrique Maglione / Rodrigo Aramendia
1 14:30:49.116 1:45.640 41.607 32.377 31.656 233,2
Orbits
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Q1 Pilotos B Invitados 10/06/2023 14:15
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:25:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 14:32:34.015 1:44.899 40.921 32.284 31.694 234,2
p3 14:34:29.890 1:55.875 41.875 32.950 222,5
4 14:38:13.537 3:43.647 33.347 33.852
5 14:39:57.850 1:44.313 40.937 31.670 31.706 233,2
6 14:41:42.228 1:44.378 40.628 31.959 31.791 234,2
(2) Juan Rosso / Luciano Farroni
1 14:30:28.732 1:54.719 48.124 34.572 32.023 225,3
2 14:32:13.232 1:44.500 41.275 32.044 31.181 240,5
p3 14:34:09.381 1:56.149 40.664 32.518 238,9
4 14:38:13.750 4:04.369 33.802 32.546
5 14:39:58.226 1:44.476 41.096 32.216 31.164 241,1
6 14:41:42.243 1:44.017 40.739 32.023 31.255 241,1
(5) Fabian Yannantuoni / Beto Monteiro
1 14:32:42.094 3:51.217 33.092 31.441
2 14:34:29.268 1:47.174 40.890 32.536 33.748 234,2
3 14:36:14.369 1:45.101 41.136 32.407 31.558 235,8
4 14:37:58.571 1:44.202 40.817 31.970 31.415 235,8
5 14:39:43.039 1:44.468 40.742 32.192 31.534 235,2
p6 14:41:43.692 2:00.653 43.562 33.111 241,1
(21) Marcio Basso / Gonzalo Alterio
1 14:30:32.635 1:47.917 42.300 33.997 31.620 222,0
2 14:32:18.474 1:45.839 41.267 32.741 31.831 237,9
3 14:34:04.142 1:45.668 41.413 32.482 31.773 236,8
p4 14:36:10.369 2:06.227 44.098 35.217 236,3
5 14:39:59.466 3:49.097 38.268 34.666
6 14:41:45.122 1:45.656 41.540 32.358 31.758 237,3
(55) Diego Gutierrez / Gustavo Fernigrini
1 14:30:52.353 1:46.641 42.286 32.896 31.459 239,5
2 14:32:37.375 1:45.022 40.713 32.611 31.698 240,0
p3 14:34:47.766 2:10.391 49.303 36.688 229,2
4 14:38:35.246 3:47.480 33.132 32.103
5 14:40:20.885 1:45.639 41.107 32.441 32.091 235,8
6 14:42:06.089 1:45.204 41.070 32.211 31.923 237,9
(43) Pedro Cardoso / Mathias de Valle
1 14:33:05.413 3:55.682 33.781 33.666
2 14:34:49.725 1:44.312 41.161 31.897 31.254 232,2
3 14:36:34.543 1:44.818 40.931 31.889 31.998 233,7
4 14:38:19.192 1:44.649 40.848 32.065 31.736 233,7
5 14:40:13.219 1:54.027 45.936 36.058 32.033 216,6
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p6 14:42:10.234 1:57.015 41.089 32.354 236,3
(17) Bernardo Llaver / Gaston Iansa
1 14:30:43.440 1:43.475 40.932 31.549 30.994 236,8
p2 14:32:37.911 1:54.471 40.214 33.268 2411
3 14:36:43.815 4:05.904 35.882 32.522
4 14:38:27.001 1:43.186 40.473 31.377 31.336 236,8
5 14:40:09.909 1:42.908 40.259 31.487 31.162 238,4
p6 14:42:21.499 2:11.590 47.057 36.197 230,2
(12) Claudio Rama / Leandro Rama
1 14:33:19.586 1:49.671 43.218 33.655 32.798 230,2
2 14:35:08.993 1:49.407 41.042 35.510 32.855 231,1
3 14:36:53.875 1:44.882 40.959 31.938 31.985 232,7
4 14:38:49.352 1:55.477 44.687 36.215 34.575 232,2
5 14:40:39.078 1:49.726 40.899 36.259 32.568 233,7
6 14:42:24.765 1:45.687 41.005 32.214 32.468 233,2
(70) Diego Nunes / Thiago Vivacqua
1 14:33:34.786 4:27.595 32.988 31.580
2 14:35:19.638 1:44.852 41.478 32.086 31.288 236,3
3 14:37:03.926 1:44.288 40.963 31.983 31.342 237,3
4 14:38:47.993 1:44.067 40.879 31.792 31.396 236,8
5 14:40:32.291 1:44.298 40.713 32.123 31.462 2379
p6 14:42:28.237 1:55.946 40.867 32.580 238,9
(10) Adalberto Baptista / Bruno Baptista
1 14:32:40.676 1:45.831 40.921 32.346 32.564 238,4
p2 14:34:35.055 1:54.379 41.456 33.158 238,9
3 14:38:03.811 3:28.756 34.038 33.518
4 14:39:47.906 1:44.095 40.571 32.232 31.292 237,9
5 14:41:31.828 1:43.922 40.215 32.014 31.693 239,5
(34) Fabio Casagrande / Franco Coscia
1 14:31:15.822 1:45.494 41.205 32.569 31.720 230,2
p2 14:33:27.580 2:11.758 40.994 32.399 232,2
3 14:37:15.962 3:48.382 34.036 32.383
p4 14:39:22.633 2:06.671 41.628 35.462 232,7
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